11235 West Bernardo Court, Suite 102
San Diego, CA   92127
888-880-1880
Fax:  707-281-0567
EnvironmentalLights.com
Copyright EnvironmentalLights.com  All Rights Reserved 5/2/12
MaxLite Plug-and-Play Dimmable Under Cabinet Light Bar with
Diffuser- 120 Volt AC

same lineal light density.
Copyright EnvironmentalLights.com  All Rights Reserved 5/2/12 3
Description Part Number Ordering Code
LED Light Bars
MaxLite Plug-and-Play Dimmable Under Cabinet Light Bar
with Diffuser, 9 LEDs, 6 inch Warm White
MLSDLB9627LED 71217
MaxLite Plug-and-Play Dimmable Under Cabinet Light Bar
with Diffuser, 12 LEDs, 12 inch Warm White
MLSDLB1227LED 71215
MaxLite Plug-and-Play Dimmable Under Cabinet Light Bar
with Diffuser, 18 LEDs, 12 inch Warm White
MLSDLB1827LED 71213
MaxLite Plug-and-Play Dimmable Under Cabinet Light Bar
with Diffuser, 33 LEDs, 12 inch Warm White
MLSDLB3327LED 71211
MaxLite Plug-and-Play Dimmable Under Cabinet Light Bar
with Diffuser, 9 LEDs, 6 inch Daylight White
MLSDLB9650LED 71218
MaxLite Plug-and-Play Dimmable Under Cabinet Light Bar
with Diffuser, 12 LEDs, 12 inch Daylight White
MLSDLB1250LED 71216
MaxLite Plug-and-Play Dimmable Under Cabinet Light Bar
with Diffuser, 18 LEDs, 12 inch Daylight White
MLSDLB1850LED 71214
MaxLite Plug-and-Play Dimmable Under Cabinet Light Bar
with Diffuser, 33 LEDs, 12 inch Daylight White
MLSDLB3350LED 71212
MaxLite Plug-and-Play 120 Volt Bar to Power Connector, 3-
Wire (70 inches long)
MLSDLBJL70G 71221
MaxLite Plug-and-Play 120 Volt Connector Cord, 3-Wire (40
inches long)
MLSDLBJL40G 71219
MaxLite Plug-and-Play 120 Volt Power Cord, 3-Wire (48
inches long)
MLSDLBLC48G 71225
MaxLite Plug-and-Play 120 Volt Light Bar Connection Box,
3-Wire
MLSDLBCONNG 71222
Use our top quality linkable Plug-and-Play LED under cabinet lighting in kitchens, dens,